A Style
C 4 1/2" Switchboard
D 12" Edgewise Vertical
G 6" Edgewise Vertical
B Bar Color
R Red
G Green
T Tricolor

I J
To Order—Insert Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: PCRGDCQ1A5CXXXX
Direct Measurement of:
DC Current
AC Current
DC Voltage
AC Voltage
Frequency
Power
Process Loops
Thermocouples
RTDs
Load Cells/ Strain Gauges
LVDTs
Pressure
Speed Pickups/ RPM
Resistance/Potentiometers
Quadrature
Event Counting
Specifications on next page.
PD
�
NEW
•Datalogging & PID control
functions
•Cross channel calculations
with multi-channel input
modules
•Front panel & external
dimming
•Enhanced table calibration for
tank level, square law & other
non-linear measurements
•Optional SD memory card for
long term data logging
•3 case styles
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
PG
�
JerryL
Complete Data Sheet (pdf)
To Order—Insert Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number
Example: UT130-RN/AL/RS
CO
N
TR
O
LL
ER
S
5
Yokogawa Temperature
Controllers
• On/Off, PID, Heat/Cool & Limit Control
• Dynamic auto tune & "SUPER"
overshoot suppression
• Compact 1/16 DIN package
• Large LED display
• IP65 splash & dust-proof front panel
• Optional analog retransmit of
measured value
• Timer function (UT150)
• Optional heater burnout alarm & two alarm output relays
• Optional 24V AC/DC power supply
• Optional RS-485 MODBUS communication
UT130�
Input:
RTD: 3-wire Pt100
T/C (all models): J, K, T, E, L, U
T/C (UT15O models): R, S, B, N, platinel
DC In (UT15O models): 0-100mV, 0-5V, 1-5V, 0-10V